InSavwuazoovWagWwa ULV

ULV BACKPACK

ELECTRIC MIST SPRAYER = 51040

SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

Us:ﬁnﬁmwg\) a:00Va:198Q V\iu-[diﬂa 2uey

PARTICLE SIZE
UuNQa=0ovYNOY

TANK CAEACITY1 OL
AJWDAD
Bm

DISTANCE
Stg:NISWU

7,500.-/Set

1 Pc/ctn

DUNSMUNINSSIU : Standard Accessories | NIS[GVU : How to Use ~ gonu:zun : Suggestion

1 wautheadia:thanudodoundovmslaavlu IDa0ainZavenkawulkgonIndadoAwl3Us:uIt

Ns28 (Funnel) dothgind . 2-3 5un Walkuhe1Avarelkanguluaviudv
2. DanhdvthenlRidudolavduomadluludd  Jrgniatoviuvsiaosidoris
3. iduvanWidrAuichlwiwn 220V/50Hz (W)« inthensanoindvlikuannasokaomsTdviu

4. 10aindavlaslsasadiosy uurdia - ifarAua:anadouneia:uaivasaiaua

siga:zpaNdun : Specification ’ - ifulsTuiingke kuifulsluRgus-rikuaiaesidarie
1SOAUIWWA (Input voltage) 220V/50Hz IK-LH.'KSU 2 SRS SO
R - v Idolasana:AdUAUNSIWS NS 18YBVISA

1avIASaY (Input power) 1400W L . _
[Kk3aun (HIN1) msuaivodovAuniss-una

A2WISISOU (Speed) 31000RPM b g p— -

= UOUTSﬂKa\)lﬂﬂﬂEJWUOn'\DSSSUU'IO [Bu unnau e ) X
ADWIAD (Tank capacity) 10L iniGulis Diidi « s:33061IRDAwAlUl0daIAUR waIUAINAS
« fwaudheBindnuluraulauudioudonas 1sanadod

« ssalitiidheninongadinsfuinuainag

UU10KI3Q (Nozzle) 28mm -T5funisidanuav

5a051MsIKa (Max. Flow) 750 mi/min  * I3awsuwuinidolsana-iuafiselugwiku=cog
- Is:g:mswua:-aovindldTnafiv 8 was

- Aoussauenuunalkey ussathenldundv 10 das

hAidunsnoangniiansau
« Aouthmsila/Oainéasnsidadaltinfiadataiuludon
« @uldqunsailasduiauanaldnu

UUN0a:09vWoY (Particle size) 40 Micron

KOWUDVIIAU (Distance) 58m B K « nnASIAIBUteNIAGaIIMMSWAUMUASIAURfHUONA:
- - Tangd1ksua-wiekav lidovRolRidosbo P

DO, Coble Tengh) 2T - uunavova:oavHau 40 Tuasou astadraeluilidaunnainaumstinuidotaiulugon

yunadum (Dimension) 30x12x48 cm . 3-p9va-IFuafaanazAd1uIEISaUgL o 5 o

— S 3 « fwidn gaimergadnluogma-atauysailinu

UKUNIASID (Net weight) 48kg - Tdviuvie UKUnIUa < y

Y2LANIALUIU : HOME DECOR Cq’regorie12



SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

Us:@nSnwav a:90va:1980 wuldlna

UKD uunawaddodukiaureluidulo

InSovwuazoovWaglWw ULV

ULV BACKPACK
ELECTRIC MIST SPRAYER p=

£51040

Wi nwaadn

Handle, Comfort for carrying, doesn't hurt hand.

N9auNanau1e1 MonageIv
AtuNIWgvLILIanyie

Air pipe and liquid pipe made from high quality
hose, not easy to be broken.

Ko3a a-aovnos

uuna 40 luasau
Nozzle size 40 mic.

S=g:NISWU
DISTANCE

5-8 m

duusu
Usuiau
a:00vWoY

Knob for
adjusting
flow.

o

asasida-Ua
ooniuulkaguurowu
az000WogIWaIRIGVIUYY
na:ia-Uain3ovlda:aon

Switch is designed on the handle, it is easy to use.

foldune1 waaonwaradn HDPE

Igoisv nunudaaisinildgo

Chemical tank made from HDPE plastic, durable
and withstand chemecal highly.

AU 10L

TANK CAPACITY

yovaniiavulu : HOME DECOR

Nylon (PA6) 13VIISY
nunNu wsaualgndon
AUWKaUKEY

Lid made from Nylon plastic (PA6),
durable, strong and have lid strap.

aNgawigKav
waaonluaoauan

Shoulder strap made from
high quality nylon fabric.

U21012S 1400 300 Woawloalainaglu
IAWISasDUgLAY 31000 SoU/UNN

Motor 1400W, High speed turbo fan, speed
is up to 32500 RPM.

angwuazoovnWoy
waaonwanadn PU llazadaikan
IAd2UN2VIAVITVISYNUMU [FougdUU

Spray tube made from PU plastic and
coppered steel wire, durable and long life.

vaniw
Plug.

Co’regorie1 2



m B 1nSovwuazoovHaglwi ULV

f 2 i d ULV BACKPACK [IE 1040
® : Zs
SUMO . ELECTRIC MIST SPRAYER
INDUSTRIAL

SPARE PARTS

S/N NAME S/N NAME

| Wind scooper 12 Sealing gasket for motor
2 Air guide 13 Motor cover

3 Handle 14 Buckle

4 Onloff Chemical valve 15 Anti-drop tape

S On/off Power switch 16 Tank lid

6 Sealing gasket forhose | 17 Chemical tank

7 Protective hose 18 Shoulder strap

8 Hose joint 19 Back cushion

9 Hose plug 20 Intake pipe

10 Motor hood 21 Liquid transfer pipe
11 Motor 22 Power cable

Y2LANIALUIU : HOME DECOR Cq’regorie12



InSovWUa:09vHWaglsany [z
53%6 CORDLESS ULV BACKPACK MIST SPRAYER QCL1 030

INDUSTRIAL

Soudaition
[duru 30 unn

a:09va:129a
aogluoamna
[duudu

wuldlna

), 1ini5olsh

PARTICLE SIZE
UYU1Qa:00vVWoY

30

MICRON

IUAIADS BATTERY

Li-ion

24V 5.0Ah

AU
TANK CAPACITY

10

—
24,900.-/Pc
1pc/Ctn
s1gaz1RaNaUA : SPECIFICATION IKN:aKSU
) - v uGalhsana:AduAuNISIWS NS=08UavIsAITKIaUN (HINL) MsyG
AWIAY (TANK CAPACITY) 10L WWoUovAUNSS-UI0UaVISAKADINAAEWUANIVSSSUENG
ANUED@EWU (SPRAY TUBE LENGH) 90cm | -fdlumsmoanuav
30mi - I3dkSuwunBalsAna:iuAfiSelugtwiku=cos
uU102:000W08 (PARTICLE SIZE) MICron | . 5e.o-mewuasoooadldlnado 8 was
uUN0KI3a (NOZZLE) 1.0 mm - foussathenuunalkey ussadhenlduindv 10 aas
= z - GanedkSuawiekav IudovikolKidosbo
dasimslka (MAX. FLOW) 120 ml/min - wunauava:oavHas 30 Tuasau
S:g:MSWU (DISTANCE) 5-8 m - a:09va:19gadaana:AuIsIsaugw
™ . 3 2
IUQI0a% (BATTERY) Lithium (Li-ion) gorwo1e tikdnivy
a— A
24V 5.0Ah nsiEviu
s:0:0a1uMs150 (CHARGING TIME) 3 hrs 1. 5789 lualnaslkiIGuIIddldiuainasavuuIndon
s:g:0a1{umsTéuu (WORKING TIME) 30 mins 2. wauthenna:thamudasiduidovmsidaviuludo
uuNaduA (DIMENSION) 30x12x48 cm 3. TarhaothenfRitumiaUaviuanmariuludd
\Lf‘mu“néum (NET WEIGHT) 4.8kg ) kd' IUaadndinSaviia:iladnadiwowua:ooonoy r

@ UNsalESouAUIUAINDS 24V oY Makita 1d)

y2LANIAYUIU : HOME DECOR Cq’regory12



INSoVWUA:0oVWOY $ane CL1030

CORDLESS ULV BACKPACK MIST SPRAYER

2 10L
TANK CAPACITY

Wrnonwanadn
Nylon (PA6) ndvonsv
nUNU WSaUagAdov

AUWKaUKY

Lid made from Nylon plastic (PA6),
durable, strong and have lid strap.

SUMO

JoK2 vunawaddasukiauglubulo o
Handle, Comfort for carrying, doesn't hurt hand.

riaauua:riagf‘w'l rhonage
AtuNWaLiinanve

Air pipe and liquid pipe made from high quality
hose, not easy to be broken.

IUAIAdS Li-ion 24V 5.0Ah —
Tdoudaitovld 30 unA
Bnanlunissnse 3 Hluw

anga:wigKav

waaonludoudn

Shoulder strap made from
high quality nylon fabric.

Juusu
Jsuiau

a:0ovVWoY
Knob for

adjusting
flow.
adasida-Ua
ooniuufRaguuRrowu
a:0ovWayIWalRIBv LY
na:ia-Uaindavlda:aon

Switch is designed on the handle,
it is easy to use.

Uo102$NNanav

waauloatainaglu
High power motor,

high speed turbo fan.
angwuazoavWoy
Waaonwatadn PU 11a:adaikan
IAZaUNDYIIALITVIISVNUMU

Bougnounu
Spray tube made from PU plastic and
coppered steel wire, durable and long life.

Koda
a:aovnWoguunQ 3OTUF153U
Nozzle size 30 mic.

S::MSWU g T e ) PARTICLE SIZE
DISTANCE 5'8 m P N A YUN0a:00VWoY

fvldunen waoonnwaiadn HDPE  ——— ity
1§o1sv nuMucioarsinbldgo N, [ S :

Chemical tank made from HDPE plastic, durable
and withstand chemecal highly. \ S : 3 MICRON

o s:vluTRtheATKEathns:Euitnuoioas e s:SvaenlkdouavlUason

auihuovuaiaas e Kuvdotedindmulwia:Ruiwudsuisoman
ioanagad thiiilunsaoangndangau e faurhnisido/ainZavAdsiia
DalRikoiatovrulWaa e aouldaunsnitlovAuiauananisonu ennAso
fiGutheniaddeorhmswauaudasidaufifrkuaia:Gurnunsdsimdu
e as20BRanelwiTsdawvnnadoriaumsisvuiioloviulwioa e kudn
HavgrSanTiluogn:atauysfionu

JpluzUN

o iDaUaiASovenKowulRgonIndavAIISUS:UItu 2-3 Funf InalK
thenmvanelkanaullaviudothewoloviuuaiaasidere

o Nthg102nINAVIRKUANNASOKAVNSTEVIU

o Sarhanua:aradothea:uaivasaiau

o ifuBluiniy KMuiful3luadus:rhikuaicesidere

J

Y2LANIALUIU : HOME DECOR Cq’regory12




28,500.-/Pc

1 Pc/Ctn

INSOLWUKUDNAIU
THERMAL
FOGGER

T O Potiity

£56000

Aawu doungn dotdu Waadndiauiad 304

1sv nunu Tuiluadu nudanisAansauvavineanlda

ﬂ'lUEIUE':nKSUHCI']SHIF\SO\)ODUUO WaavInoauitiguy
LJFD’]LJIIU\)IIS\) nunu U’]HUﬂIU’] E)’]EJﬂ’]STU\)’]UEJ’DU’IU

IK:3KSU Tdwukuanadunaza=oovun I5aawumauisalsa 15951 15al1sa kéada
wuiwaridanuavdunaznvavpaiufiduwik:thlsa fTuaniufdioe 1su 91A1s Guau
Indv Tsvou Isvisu Isvigeu Isowanuta wasuidevdad 1n3ovdu sasud a4 1dudu

S18azDUNFuUAN : SPECIFICATION

1sOAuIWWA (Input voltage) 6V
fN@vIASoY (Input power) 17500W/24HP
ADWISISOU (Speed) 3600RPM
AWV (Tank capacity) 6L
1.0mm
das1mslka (Max. Flow) 25L/H
yurakuanAdu
(Adjust Smoke)
Uu10a:00vHoY
(Adjust Fog)
S:g:N1SWUUDVKUINAIU
S:g:N1SWUUDVA:00VWDY
yuadoduu (Oil Tank)
Uszinndhou
(Fuel type)
yunaduA
(Dimension)
dhkuningov (Net weight)

< 20 Micron

< 50 Micron
10-20 Meter
3-5 Meter
1.2L

Gasoline 91, 95, Gasohol
105x30x33.5cm

10 kg

ArUaAUUG : FEATURE

- MA0IASEVHUG 24 ISV dUSSOU=gV 1afiEs
la=nuniu

» FW1SaWUld 2 s:uu Ao wuruanA3u (Fogging)
la=a-00vnWag (ULV)

 s:uuindaveudidunuusalut@amsn iWa/da
InSovdrymsnaduadng

 S:UUSzUNEASAUILU 2 BU S:UNEASOU
lad

» s:uuacsninsavgudidunuunadu acngning

» Js:uvansniiodrsunstianiunuaias
KUQ

» aw1salgldmuuiukainkalesda 1su
luuBu 91 95 na:nfialyooad

- IWlianlkunuangria Tuilluduasie

» 1n3208Ud3S:UUKIIRBUNA=ILAINA3 UL
6 bad lumsoaamsniadon

- f¥ovdsulaniulwanelud D una 1.5V
2 fiou

» WuKUONAIUNA-a:00vHWagldiga-a-0ovKuan
a:1380 Us:kgaununa:unen

pUNSnIVINSg U
: Standard Accessories

V V.t N rﬁrﬂ;-l I -Sé‘».) g
A

@ =
1. a9E1SIUAINaS 2-3. Ns2ENSsan
4. tulwane 1.5V 2 fau 5. TuAov
6. a19a-we 7. N=00auAsyISIaas
8. o5

WARNING

+ TumsfEougdavufuamudmu:uuavisoouguaaen
mﬂaa'minsunsmwaﬂanﬁua'uumana-monomuhna-
Fouoadou - anu'l'danadnsml‘lauﬁunnns*uﬂ?mu * M5
dounsuiISVENYIa:NSIGuaNsIATGVTuLRETIAZY
wukuanadudurdardu - KuidlulukevkSaluusiou
WufiwukuanAIurufikdoriniswu « asdgAanw

InZavuuKUaNATUNNASOABUNSTENIU « mumm,auwu
KuanAJuusua:iAY » Kulsoiulndaui - fuiduddu
iSawavIndnulW - Daingavnnasonauidudiuuigaiway
» RuwurkuanAsuTndgAuriudaunsnidavru (SAD 3 was)
» Ruduadowurkuanelunaus-u1n 10 uIikavaIn
MsTdv1u « AISasIAEAGNWIVAINITZOEWELIAUD




3 §U)1MIQ)) ~ IASOUWUKUINASU
ARG e ™ 5 56000

6 L T0 PQuallty

muauamsuacnsnmsa\mauua wWaaonoauitisy d3ad Wa/Jainsop ——

Uﬂ:)'IUIIU\)IIS\) nunu U’lHUﬂIU'] E)']Elﬂ']STU\TlUEnIJU'M Electric start button.
Manual air pump Made from aluminum, durable light weight and long life.

NS2LVINMA Waaonwanadn
AUNIWEY nsavanAldad
noaarAa-a1aldve

Air filter made form high quality plastic,
good filtering, easy for cleaning.

T AISUISINDS
' QJ_ AUNIWED

- aonsnaavg
¢ 1angs

Carburetor high quality,
easy to start and stable.

e : ‘ ajngnsuau
NOWUKU2NAU waaonalauiaa 304 1yviisv nuniu Pressure switch.

Tuiduativ

Fogger tube made from 304 stainless steel, strong, durable and doesn't
have rust.

ditaen

Chemical valve .
fouuu
yunanv 1.2 aas
waadnanauiaa 304

nunlsAansauyavaisindlaa

Fuel tank 1.2 liter, made from 304 stainless
steel, withstand corroding.

ﬁ06181 waaonalauiaastanunisnansou
vavtheniadlaa

Chemical Tank is made of corrosion resistant stainless steel,
chemical reagent.

Wtlawaasnluasu PAG6 13VISY NUNU llazIkTe
Cap made from nylon PA66, strong and tough.

N1sf@ou : HOW TO USE dpllu=un : SUGGESTION nasQuana:inusnu

1. wisonvaicadTiidu Toeldnanlumssnso 45 v« iforanideodondoidormlulrgnikotu | * CLEANING AND STORAGE

KSalgrulwanelsd D vuna 1.5V. 2 fau Worh R ind coon s e _ . " e
s UEu=NIAS2L8UaMALMIVIUBENGUNAND . k3omslFoiu InansiAdoannNavIRKUQIa:

— . : o e _ & - - ¥
2. Tathenavlugothenia:thguaviudgodniu 9INAKSOEIUUEYDOMOWY IGuUUUAIBaUSEns 0.5 aas (KS5oUNa-o1a

3. Daingavlosmsnadueolaiogdundway * I0oMMsWu aghwulnduisksosanavuey  mnawsalddrha-aneia:arednld) avlu
myisiaaskate Asomadudud il - Sunnouinull aghlkUargriodudanusan Ao wgma:-dwika:o1a Mnduilainsaviio
AyIsiaas @inaduuluaegvidoavlui
MUISIADS) DINUUAUNEINOLAUKEDAISINDS
TUmo “ON" 3/4 du 1danaduadindidainson
foBUs:u 2-3 SunfouiRgovdanniuddos * RIWTEBUID rioull kSaJanAdaWiddu qav M ¥ SRS
GovnJduaingacnsn 1dAuNaddukdy  TurowsioriviRinaus:melwiazanig a0 NIASIVBUAIBUIAIAISMANUENA
n_mls_mals'TUl;m) LR L. AuidudwuiBowavluvusiindaveud uua:}un_ma[njmnoinsuau ALl TS

4. undadogthenanchisuo “OFF” TUAchiki A _ s _ 3 __HKuanadu skodqnazou
“ON" orhMsWURUONASUKSA:000Hoy  TAVITVILGY ID0GOUMSITLUNIUBOMED | o0 o0 B0t unazasTULITLLUCY

5. Jainsavlasmskuyunaivaosutnenlun  TROQIASovgudndsaus:uiu 5-10 ulf U 00u1UU|UalwaoaanmnnDThhu0

Discharge ialiUnenAvaeTkasanlitnua  ouns-rividovpudiuas i liduansiag nnnsoha\)msfumu

SE)OUﬂ:ﬂD Jiln3urSoa:ooonasoanmNNS:UDN
ﬂE)Ui"I'\'} IC'ILJU']UUIUE)IWE]D K']ﬂlF]SE}\)EJUC]EJUSOU
3a D']ﬂUUﬂOD'\EDI"IE)QO"IUK&\)UB\JF]"IQISIGOS TUﬂSfUI’IGO‘Oﬂ'ISIﬂUIF]SE)‘OIUUDET]LI']U AJSION

o

bIw agwiuluTuwunndsanbIw adssnun  dowudiva (KSoth) IWeIDumsanoriona:ondd
s:glumswulRkIvINE0c09 2 1uas » AasrhADWaNas:uUdvRsIWIIRa:oNaa:

Ikvagiaue Kulilkauanuansind Kgou

Tuno “OFF” kdvoNIRZovauidalRkuuNnay 28 MsSalkavavidawavaromikiia  dulwangsononirdov iafdindavavluny
Uaoadhenluichikuo “OFF” Wanlkild wanadnazfullunifunasnko




IASOVWUKUDNAJU

roceer = 56000

O Pabality SPARE PARTS




1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

OUTER WIRE GUARD

SCREW

FRONT WIRE GUARD ASSY
FRONT HOLDER,OUTER WIRE GUARD
AIR DUCT

AIR DUCT COVER

SPARK PLUG CAP

SPARK PLUG

BACK PLATE

BACK HOLDER,OUTER WIRE GUARD
COMBUSTION CHAMBER
NOZZLE CORE

METAL ROD

BRASS GASKET

NOZZLE BODY

BRASS GASKET

CHEMICAL DISCHARGE TUBE
CHEMICAL DISCHARGE COVER
FLEXIBLE HOSE

HOSE CLAMP @9

THREE WAY CHEMICAL COCK
FLEXIBLE HOSE

SCREW M5X12

WASHER @5

NUT M5

FIXING PLATE

AIR DISCHARGE TUBE
WASHER @6

BOLT M6X12

SPRING WASHER @6

PRICE

INSOVWUKUDNAIL

TERMAL
FOGGER

£56000

SPARE PARTS

NAME

NUT M6

FIXING PLATE

BOLT M6x20

OUTER WIRE FIX HOLDER
CARRYING STRAP ASSY
MANUAL AIR PUMP ASSY.
CABLE CLIP

LEFT SUPPORT

HOLDER MANUAL AIR PUMP
SCREW M5x16
DUST-PROOF COVER
BATTERY 1.5V

BATTERY HOLDER
IGNITION COIL

RELAY ASSY

WASHER @4

SCREW M4x16

PLATE

CHARGING SOCKET
CABLE CLIP

SPONGE GASKET
STORAGE BATTERY (6v-3.3AH)
BATTERY GUARD

RIGHT SUPPORT

GASKET

PRESSURE SWITCH
BUTTON SWITCH

SCREW M4x10

SPRING WASHER @4

NUT M4

PRICE




INSOVWUKUDNAIL

£56000

TERMAL
FOGGER

1.0 PQuality SPARE PARTS

NO

NAME

ELECTRIC AIR PUMP

FUEL TANK BOARD
FLEXIBLE HOSE

ONE WAY VALVE (BIG TO SMALL)
FLEXIBLE HOSE

CIRCUITS COVER

AIR FILTER COVER

AIR FILTER ELEMENT
SCREW M5x40

AIR FILTER BASE
CARBURETOR

GASKET

CARBURETOR CONNECTOR
HOSE FITTING

FLEXIBLE HOSE

O-RING @50x2.4

GUIDE COLUMN

SUCTION BOARD
DIAPHRAGM

WASHER

SUCTION BACK BOARD
SCREW M6x12

O-RING @50x2.65
CARBURETOR BASE
CARBURETOR GASKET
FLEXIBLE HOSE

ONE WAY VALVE (SMALL TO BIG)
THREE WAY CONNECTOR
PIPE, FUEL INLET

PRICE NO

NAME

GROMMET

FUEL FILTER

AIR PIPE

TWO-WAY VALVE

NUT M5

FLEXIBLE HOSE
FLEXIBLE HOSE

THREE WAY CONNECTOR
FLEXIBLE HOSE
CONNECTOR SCREW
TWO WAY CONNECTOR
CHEMICAL OUTLET CONNECTOR
GASKET

AIR INTAKE NUT
GASKET

SPLICE NUT

FLEXIBLE HOSE
CHEMICAL FILTER ASSY
AIR INTAKE CONNECTOR
TANK LID

TANK LID GASKET
DRAIN CAP

SPLICE NUT

O-RING @17x2.65
O-RING @20x3.1

DRAIN CONNECTOR
CHEMICAL TANK

FUEL TANK

FIXER

PRICE



INSOLWUKUDN

sume | FOG MACHINE

INDUSTRIAL

3 NAMLULELS

A

@ﬁ)ﬁﬁﬁ@@lﬂﬂm __
l51ndavwuKkuon SUMO

(o] Qs
RN ATNRSU
WuKuaNa:aLtNIWaaaru anaruKk)TIaIWuAIWGUBUluIMAMUIMSTIURZDU
2oWINA @duansseu: KvasswauAn aluvaasa $1uoKis asuwaly Isvidgndad vau

T5Tanvlusunaznaionsv mMefuna:nnguanoanAis

Qi
AU UG n1stgou
» KOUDIISLAUED WAADINNDVIKAOVAUNWG awsndanufonthidisvduthus:uneu 2-5 u1s
+ S:UU 2 @NJUKLUAUINUTUAIYS:UU SWASH PLATE  dhisuduthchndn 2 uns waiaaso:lurhonu
IWOT&IIS\)(TUEJ\)DEJ"]\)H\)ﬁ o connect to the water pipe 2-5 bar directly. if the water pressure
« MIASovndonumuna:uunaidnmkus:Kkgawun is less than 2 bar, the machine cannot work properly.
» 1ASoVY=Kgamsrivudaludaiiotdniky

. UQMmsTuc?wh||a:c?\)|3aﬁmsrﬁ\)’lu F]’]IC] ou / WARN'NG

» Fog Machine the high-pressure pump head is made of high qualty brass.
» 2-piston system that rotates along the driving axis with a SWASH PLATE
system to provide constant high pressure. + Ourable and save space.

» System will stop working automatically when the water is dry. « which can
be controlled and scheduled by the controller.

y2LANIAYUIU : HOME DECOR Cq’regory12

nsouNia pdJuindoo

(15W-40) noumsidou |

Please add Engine Qil.(15W-40) Before Use.




INSOVWUKLON
FOG MACHINE

SUMO

INDUSTRIAL
goyan1vInAlA (Technical Data)

nsvAaulwwA (Voltage/Frequency) 220V/50Hz
Adolwwn (Input Power) 300W
ADIUISISDU (Motor Speed) 1400RPM
USuncudn 3Qs/Unf Working Fiow) 1L/min
UDIQDS (Material of Motor) Copper 100%
Twa ®ote) 4P
1SLAUUNYAUZAIDIU (Working Pressure) 60-80 bar
IIS‘OO_UJWRT'I (Input Pressure) 3-5 bar
PIUDUKIWUKION (Quantity of Nozzle) 25 Pcs.
S:gUzKIVYDVRIWUKIUDN (Distance of Each Nozzle) im
ADENDANYWUKUDN (Nylon Hose Length) 30m
S=8:10a1UNTISMNYU (Sustainable Time) 24 Hrs
UU']OIﬂ-SJE)\) (Dimension Machine) AP PPN G
UdhKUnIAZoY (nw) 15 Kg

29,400.-/Pc pEN¥lad

\
1. ahean/ Water Hose 3m.
2. a19wuruon/ Nylon Hose 30m.
3. NSVt Water Filter 1Pc
4. JodoaewuKrUONKUNIASOY/
Start Slip Lock Connector 1Pc
5. Kalamyangwukuon/
End Slip Lock Connector 1Pc
6. Kowuruan/ Nozzle 25 Pcs
7. UododKSurowurkuan/
Middle Slip Lock Connector 24 Pcs
8. NUIKa/ Sharpener 1Pc
9. nssinsaaang/ Cutter 1Pc
10. Ta50/ O-ring 15 Pcs
\ b,

Y2LANIALUIU : HOME DECOR Cq’regory12



SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

INSOVWUKLON
F0G MACHINE

goyan1vinAlA (Technical Data)

svAulwwA (Voltage/Frequency) 220V/50
Aaolwwn (Input Power) 750W
ADUISISOU (Motor Speed) 1400RPM
Usuneuth 3QS/Unii (Working Fiow) 3L/min

UDIQDS (Material of Motor) Copper 100%
Twa (pole) 4P

= °
ISVLAUUNYNU=NTVIU (Working Pressure) 60-80 bar
S
IISVAQUUNIYN (Input Pressure) 3-5 bar
DIUDURKIWUKIDN (Quantity of Nozzle) 50 Pcs.

S=8zKIDYDVKIOWUKION (Distance of Each Nozzle) im

-

A2WEYIDENYWUKIDN (Nylon Hose Length) 55m
S:9:12a1UNSHVU (Sustainable Time) 24 Hrs
YUNQIASDY (Dimension Machine) 45x23x30cm
dhKunIAgoY (w) 20 Kg
~
1. ahgan/ Water Hose 3m.
2. agwurlan/ Nylon Hose 55m.
3. (onsovlh/ Water Filter 1Pc
4. TodomewWuruonKUNIASY/
Start Slip Lock Connector 1Pc
5. KUameangwuriuon/
End Slip Lock Connector 1Pc
6. Kowuruan/ Nozzle 50 Pcs
7. JadodhKSuRowWuKUoN/
Middle Slip Lock Connector 49 Pcs
8. nUIKa"/ Sharpener 1Pc
9. nsslnsdaane/ Cutter 1Pc
10. Tosv/ O-ring 15 Pcs
J

yovaniiavulu : HOME DECOR

Cate gory1 2



INSOLWUKUDN

S FOG MACHINE

INDUSTRIAL

y2vANIAYUIU : HOME DECOR Cq’regory12



SUMO

" INDUSTRIAL

L o~ O Ul = W

W W ww N NN N NN NN YD PR P PP P22
W N P O WO 0~ O Uk O W00 0N WO

Name

Clip bearing

Needle bearing

Clip bearing

Axial wheel

Clip bearing

Needle bearing

Clip bearing

O-ring

Bearing clip

Gasket, plunger spring
Ceramic plunger
Spring, plunger

Slip, crankcase cover
O-ring

Crankcase

Fix screw, manifold
Plunger seal

O-ring, locating ring
Locating ring water seal
U-packing ring
Gasket, locating ring
U-packing

U-packing seat

Forged manifold

Fix screw

O-ring, check valve seat
Check valve seat
Check valve flake
Spring, check valve
Check valve box
O-ring check valve box
Screw cap

O-ring, water return piercing

K
~t
<

L B [ S S SN S - ] I AN T T N T S5 NS 5 S N S NS T T NS 5 R S P R Sl e

\[oR

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
S5
39
54
39
56
57
58
59
60
6l
62
63
64
65
62-65)

INSOVWUKLON
FOG MACHINE

Name

Water inlet tee connector
Water return valve seat
O-ring valve seat

Water terurn valve rod
O-ring water return valve
O-ring water return valve
Water return valve jacket
Under washer spring
Spring, pressureadjusting
Upper washer spring
Pressure ad justing handle
Fix screw

Inlet volume

Gascket,inlet

Connector, changing direction
Pressure meter

Spring, sluicing air valve
Ball, sluicing air valve
O-ring sluicing air valve
Sluicing air valve

Seat, pressure meter
O-ring, outlet cone valve
Water outlet cone valve
Spring, outlet cone valve
O-ring, quick connector
Outlet volume

Gascket,

connector low voltage switch
Low voltage switch

Bond

Seal

Motor

X a: optional items

L @)
(g
t=

R =l e e L e e e R e e e S e e e =l e e S e o e e T R = R S = S S =

y2vANIAYUIU : HOME DECOR Cq’regory12




